
Check# Date Name GrossPay City State Zip

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 3294.74 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 931.05 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 1023.84 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 1052.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 CANO  CINDY E 196.2 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 CANO  LUIS A 462.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 2725 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 2333.87 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 2888.85 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 DICKSON  DERREL E 97.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 EDDINS  ANNETTE 24.3 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 ESPINOZA LOPEZ  YESENIA 98.69 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 559.35 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 943 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 GONZALEZ  HENRY F 375 POCATELLOID 83204

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4547.67 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 3498.8 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 388.45 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 216.84 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 HERNANDEZ  ADILENE 135 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 2766.65 CALDWELL ID 83607

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3094.89 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 3931.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2873 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2766.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 3707.15 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1214.88 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 MALDONADO  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 1820 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 MURDOCK  MARK J 572.18 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 PEREZ  MARISOL C 91.97 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 1675 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 RICKS  ROCHELLE M 375.2 MONTEVIEWID 83435

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 774.25 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1260.37 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 3129.66 IDAHO FALLSID 83404

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 2766.66 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 3481.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 3931.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 1882.72 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 4/20/2016 TILLMAN  JACOB A 2270.83 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 440.9 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 629 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 290.65 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 4493.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 1806.96 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 4/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 296.75 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 4239.12 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 994.78 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 923.91 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 896.02 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 CANO  CINDY E 213.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 CANO  LUIS A 604.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 2893.96 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 2411.12 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 3118.05 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3393.14 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 EDDINS  ANNETTE 24.3 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 EDDINS  BRADLEY L 24.3 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 ESPINOZA LOPEZ  YESENIA 94.09 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 1001.25 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 993.48 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 GONZALEZ  HENRY F 375 POCATELLOID 83204

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4547.67 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 4131 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 541.19 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 219.22 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 HERNANDEZ  ADILENE 174.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 2766.65 CALDWELL ID 83607

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3267.15 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3152.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 4781.4 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 4781.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2600 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 2766.66 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 5413.85 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1409.76 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 MALDONADO  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 2400 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 MURDOCK  MARK J 281.4 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 PEREZ  MARISOL C 83.21 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 1675 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 RICKS  ROCHELLE M 225.12 MONTEVIEWID 83435

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 850.88 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 5/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1360.21 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 3444.92 IDAHO FALLSID 83404

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 4466.66 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 SMITH  MIKAILA L 20.33 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 5330.16 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 5009.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 3582.72 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 TILLMAN  JACOB A 2270.83 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 675.1 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 629 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 245.93 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 7043.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 2134.41 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 5/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 239.84 HAMER ID 83425

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 BAKER  JULIE 4864.13 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 BARG  CONNIE L 1152.55 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 CALZADIAS  SILVERIA CHAVEZ 955.99 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 CAMACHO CANO  MARIA REFUGIO 925.45 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 CANO  CINDY E 465.4 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 CLARK  LORRI A 3542.42 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 COLLINS  MICHAEL L 6495.78 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 COSTNER  JERRY A 2727.75 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 DOW HOLDEN  TERESA 3987.02 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 EDDINS  ANNETTE 36.45 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 ESPINOZA LOPEZ  YESENIA 95.37 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 FARR  SAMANTHA 32.52 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 FARR  SHEREE W 1461.85 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 GARCIA  MARGARITA 869.52 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 GORDON  PAULA L 4669.65 LIBERTY UT 84310

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 GROVER  JILL 3734.18 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 GROVER  RANDY 528.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 HENMAN  LAPREAL J 171.19 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 JEPPESEN  JODI 8300.15 CALDWELL ID 83607

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 JOHNSON  JOLENE K 3141.85 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 KING  SUSAN 3552.4 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 KNIGHT  MICHAEL W 5006.6 REXBURG ID 83440

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LANTIS  DANIEL W 7166.64 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LEONARDSON  TARRI L 4359.55 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LOCASCIO  BILLY JOE S 2600 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LOCASCIO  MICHAEL G 8328.2 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LOCASCIO  SHERRY 4297.43 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 LOPEZ  ROSA L 1426.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 MALDONADO  JUDITH 1032.5 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 MARQUEZ  GUADALUPE 2400 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 MURDOCK  BRETT G 161 DUBOIS ID 83423



drct-dpst 6/20/2016 MURDOCK  MARK J 375.2 TERRETON ID 83450

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 PEREZ  ERICA 1446.68 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 PEREZ  MARISOL C 81.43 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 PRICE  SUSANNE 3667 SPENCER ID 83446

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 RICKS  ROCHELLE M 525.28 MONTEVIEWID 83435

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 ROBINETT  ROBIN V 831.93 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 RUIZ  JENNIFER A 1411.33 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 SCHNEIDER  JERRY K 2841.7 IDAHO FALLSID 83404

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 SHIFFLETT  SUSAN K 2578.34 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 SMITH  MELISSA L 2766.66 LIMA MT 59739

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 SMITH  MIKAILA L 40.65 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 STEWART  J. MICHELLE 5102.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 STEWART  RUSTY 4640.95 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 TAYLOR  DEE ANNE 2227.56 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 TILLMAN  JACOB A 2270.84 RIGBY ID 83442

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 TORRES  JULIEA J 437.1 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 VADNAIS  JENNA K 1745 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 WAGONER  BETTY 85.37 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 WAGONER  KATHLEEN 5118.16 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 WARD  GINGER M 1728.15 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 WOODS  K.GAYLE 4339.04 DUBOIS ID 83423

drct-dpst 6/20/2016 WORTHEN  ALICE 318.45 HAMER ID 83425


